2018.1
販 売 元　Distributor
よくあるご質問
Frequently Asked Questions
Q 減磁しますか ?
Does it demagnetize ?  ▶ A 年で最大0.1％の減磁です。
It demagnetizes 0.1% or less per year.
Q

◯ ML3535-12 LC35-12 35 15 32 32 22 M5 2.45 1.95 1.23
製品区分 Classification  　〇：標準 Standard　　△：受注生産品 Custom
【 ご注文方法 】　How to order
◆ 型  式 Model No.
◆ 磁石材質 Magnet material
    S ： 標準型
　　　（電解 Ni メッキ, 80℃）
    　　Standard type
     　　 （Electro nickel plating, 80℃）
◆ ヨーク寸法変更ご希望の場合変更寸法を記入（ex.B15）
     Specify the desired dimension to change the yoke size. （ex. B15）
◆ ヨーク材質   F：S45C （無電解Niメッキ）
     Yoke material    　   S45C （Electroless nickel plating）
MP3560 ｰ 12 ｰ S     ｰ
Cylinder x Cylinder Type
円筒×円筒タイプ
［ Prospine Miter ］ ML series
［ プロスパインマイタ ］ ML シリーズ
 4 ：	SUS430
 3 ：	SUS303
 A ：	A5056
特注対応
Custom order option
処理なし※
No treatment
■低コスト
　 Low cost
■狭ピッチに対応する
　省スペースタイプ
　Space saving type
　suitable for narrow pitch
NON-CONTACT POWER TRANSMISSON MECHAN ISM
B公差Tolerance
B H8
8 ～ 10 +0.022
  0
12 ～ 15 +0.027
  0
25 +0.033
  0
特許取得済
Patented
※この数値は常温でのデータです。These values are measured at normal temperature.
 Setscrew  Setscrew
 Setscrew
製品区分
Classification
型式
（セット）
Model No.
（Set）
部品型式
（単品）
Part No.
（Single）
寸　法
Dimensions
最大伝達トルク［kgf・cm］
Maximum transmission torque
A B C D E F G H I J
エアギャップ　Air gap
5mm 10mm
△ SCP6060-08 SCD60-08 60 15 25 16 16.6 10 22 8.2 10 13 21.0 7.3
△ SCP7070-08 SCD70-08 70 20 25 20 16.6 10 30 8.2 10 17 37.8 15.5
△ SCP8080-08 SCD80-08 80 20 30 20 21.5 10 30 8.2 15 17 63.6 29.2
△ SCP100100-08 SCD100-08 100 20 30 20 21.5 10 30 8.2 15 17 126.3 65.3
△ SCP120120-10 SCD120-10 120 25 42 25 22 15 38 11 20 21 215.7 113.0
△ SCP150150-12 SCD150-12 150 35 50 25 22 15 55 11 28 30 481.8 264.3
製品区分 Classification  　〇：標準 Standard　　△：受注生産品 Custom
PCP
B公差Tolerance
B ー
15 〜 20    +0.05